View

Swreka

Electric Forklifts

Title

HYSTER ORDER PICKER

: HYSTER ORDER PICKER

BT Reach Truck - 8.5m

F3808: TCM - LATE MODEL LOW HOUR
mREACH TRUCK - 2014 - 7 MTR LIFT HEIGHT.

TCM REACH TRUCK 2 TON 6MTR

Forklifts

Manufacturer,
Model
Hyster, RB0OXMF3

Hyster, RB0XMF3

BT, RRB7

TCM, FRHB18-8

TCM, FRHB20-8

TCM, FRSB16-8

Price

24200 AUD $

24200 AUD $

33000 AUD $

19800 AUD $

21900 AUD $

19800 AUD $

Hits

1557

1545

1929

4429

3792

4680

Available for rent

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO


https://eureka-forklifts.com.au/forklift-sales/electric-forklifts/158/view_vehicle/55/electric-forklifts/528/hyster-order-picker
https://eureka-forklifts.com.au/forklift-sales/electric-forklifts/158/view_vehicle/55/electric-forklifts/527/hyster-order-picker
https://eureka-forklifts.com.au/forklift-sales/electric-forklifts/158/view_vehicle/55/electric-forklifts/521/bt-reach-truck-8-5m
https://eureka-forklifts.com.au/forklift-sales/electric-forklifts/158/view_vehicle/55/electric-forklifts/464/f3808-tcm-–-late-model-low-hour-reach-truck-–-2014-7-mtr-lift-height
https://eureka-forklifts.com.au/forklift-sales/electric-forklifts/158/view_vehicle/55/electric-forklifts/464/f3808-tcm-–-late-model-low-hour-reach-truck-–-2014-7-mtr-lift-height
https://eureka-forklifts.com.au/forklift-sales/electric-forklifts/158/view_vehicle/55/electric-forklifts/499/tcm-reach-truck-2-ton-6mtr
https://eureka-forklifts.com.au/forklift-sales/electric-forklifts/158/view_vehicle/55/electric-forklifts/486/tcm-reach-truck-2015-only-600-hours-from-new
https://eureka-forklifts.com.au/forklift-sales/electric-forklifts/158/view_vehicle/55/electric-forklifts/486/tcm-reach-truck-2015-only-600-hours-from-new
http://www.tcpdf.org

