

## Electric Forklifts

View	Title	Manufacturer, Model	Price	Hits	Available for rent
	HYSTER ORDER PICKER	Hyster, R30XMF3	24200 AUD \$	1557	NO
	HYSTER ORDER PICKER	Hyster, R30XMF3	24200 AUD \$	1545	NO
	BT Reach Truck - 8.5m	BT, RRB7	33000 AUD \$	1929	NO
	<u>F3808: TCM – LATE MODEL LOW HOUR</u> REACH TRUCK – 2014 - 7 MTR LIFT HEIGHT.	TCM, FRHB18-8	19800 AUD \$	4429	NO
	TCM REACH TRUCK 2 TON 6MTR	TCM, FRHB20-8	21900 AUD \$	3792	NO
	TCM REACH TRUCK 2015 ONLY 600 HOURS FROM NEW	TCM, FRSB16-8	19800 AUD \$	4680	NO